
Saturday, May 3 11 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Sunday, May 4 Noon - 6 p.m. 

Hudson Crossing Park
Oswego, Illinois

presented by 

2025



FOR YOUR SAFETY:  
ALL BAGS, COOLERS AND BELONGINGS WILL BE CHECKED PRIOR TO ENTRY

ADA parking is available inside the public parking garage at The Reserve at 
Hudson Crossing. Enter garage off Harrison St. 

PROHIBITED:  

•  Weapons of any kind
•  Outside alcoholic beverages
•  Tents
•  Animals, except for service dogs
•  Smoking/vaping  

GUIDELINES: 
•  All sales are final. 
•  Event is rain or shine.
•  Free and open to the public; all ages welcome.
•  Must be 21+ with valid photo ID to consume alcohol.
•  Ticket package/wristband required to consume/purchase alcohol.
•  Tickets and wristbands may be used on both event dates.  
•  Open wine bottles must be recorked & placed in a sealed bag prior to exiting. 
Bags available at each exit.

Welcome!
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Pricing 
1 oz. serving = 1 ticket
5 oz. serving = 5-12 tickets
16 oz. serving = 7-8 tickets (craft beer)
Look for signs with prices at each tent. 

5 oz. Servings, Bottles and Cases
5 oz. servings may be purchased with tickets or credit cards. Bottles and/or cases 
may be purchased by credit card exclusively at wine booths. 

Creation Pavilion

Saturday at 1:00 p.m.
Sip & Paint a floral spring plaster dish by Color Me Mine
*Class Fee: $25

Sunday at 1:00 p.m.
Sip & Paint on 20 oz wine glass by Frost Art Studio 
*Class Fee: $25
Classes intended for adults. All supplies and instructions provided.
*Purchase classes at ticket tents, based on availability.

Packages
Day of Packages and additional tickets are available for purchase. Applicable fees 
and taxes apply. 

Spring in the Park Package $31 
10 wine tickets | commemorative glass | wristband 
Party on the River Package $37
17 wine tickets | commemorative glass | wristband
Wine for Two Package $66
25 wine tickets to share | two commemorative glasses | two wristbands | 
two gift vouchers for participating downtown merchants 
Beer Package $29
14 beer tickets | commemorative beer cup | wristband

Additional Tickets $1 each 
Note:  Ticket tents are cashless. Major credit cards and Apple 
Pay only accepted. Purchase of a wine or beer package is required 
before additional tickets may be purchased. 
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Entertainment
Saturday, May 3 
Main Stage
11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 
Jason Sturmon Duo
 
1:00-3:00 p.m.
The Noize

3:30-5:30 p.m.  
The GooRoos 
 
6:00-8:00 p.m. 
28 Days

Second Stage 

12:30-12:50 p.m. 
3:00-3:20 p.m. and
5:30-5:50 p.m.
Logan Anderson

Sunday, May 4
Main Stage
Noon-1:30 p.m.  
12 String Agenda

2:00-4:00 p.m.  
The PriSSillas 
 
4:30-6:00 p.m.  
Wild Daisy 

Second Stage 
 
1:30-1:50 p.m. and 
4:00-4:20 p.m.   
Fox River Academy's Rock Ensemble

INSIDE THE PARK

Fancy Nancy Boards 
Charcuterie cups & homemade jams

Krispology Gourmet Treats 
Assortment of krispy treats

The Popcorn Store 
Gourmet popcorn

The Scoop 
Scoops of ice cream & misc. candy

JACKSON STREET FOOD COURT

Freddie’s Off the Chain  
Steak/pork/chicken tacos, 
quesadillas, corn bowls & nachos 
Genoa Italian Concessions 
Italian sausage, corn dogs, pulled 
pork sandwiches & funnel cake

Food 
Grumpy Gaucho 
Baked Empanadas  & Churros
 
Hell's BBQ  
Smash burger, chicken wings, brisket/
chicken/pork sliders, mac & cheese, 
chipotle salad, pork belly tacos & 
vegetarian tostadas

Nostro Cocina 
Raviolis, Bruchetta & Shrimp/Baja Fish 
Tacos

The Happy Lobster  
Lobster sandwiches, grilled cheese & 
fries

The Pierogi Rig 
Mix and Match pierogis & polish 
sausage

Menu items do not reflect menus in their entirety  
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Thank you to our sponsors!

Proceeds from Wine on the Fox support Village of Oswego special events, including the Venue 1012 

summer concert series, 4th of July Fireworks and Christmas Walk. 

Purchase wine packages and additional tickets at ticket booths to support year-round special events! 
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Wines by Booth

 1 oz./5 oz./bottle

Acquaviva Winery
Donna Mia dry white
Fiore Della Vigna dry white
Prairie Star semi-dry white
Brianna sweet white
Summer Peach semi-sweet rosé
Grande Rosé sweet rosé
Vitino dry red
Marquette dry red
Don Giuseppe dry red
Sangria sweet fruity red

Maple Park, Ill.

$1/8/19
1/8/17
1/8/16
1/8/18
1/8/17
1/8/16
1/8/16
1/8/19
1/8/21
1/8/17
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August Hill Winery 
& Illinois Sparkling Co.  Utica, Ill. 

Chambourcin Reserve dry red
Almond Infusion sweet bubbly
Augie's Blackberry port style dessert
Berlyn semi-dry red
Indigo semi-sweet white
Mardi Gras semi-sweet bubbly
Raspberry Infusion sweet bubbly
Moscato sweet white
Seyval Blanc semi-dry white
Carmel Apple sweet fruit
Mimosa Can bubbly wine & OJ
Bubbly Rosé Can dry, bubbly rosé
Strawberry Peach Sangria sweet fruit
ISC Brut sparkling wine
ISC Brut Ombré Rosé rosé sparkler
Blanc Can dry white
Mardi Gras Can sweet bubbly blush
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Romance Red sweet fruit wine
Mango Dragonfruit Sangria spritzy white sangria
Almond Sparkling sparkling wine
Cooper's Hawk White dry white
Cooper's Hawk Red dry red

Cooper's Hawk  Montgomery, Ill.

$1/5/18
1/5/20
1/5/19
1/5/18
1/5/19

$1/7/29
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/7/20
1/7/20
1/7/17
$7/can
$8/can
1/7/22
1/7/27
1/7/27
$7/can
$7/can



Fergedaboudit  Hanover, Ill. 

Marechal Foch dry red
Ba-Da Bing dry red
Cabernet Franc dry red 
Rosario's Private Reserve dry red
Walk in the Clouds dry white
Charcato semi-sweet white
Moscato sweet white
Giacomino Vino sweet red
Ba-Da Boom sweet zinfadel
Poppi's Dolce Vino port style - sweet red

$1/8/21
1/9/28
1/9/31
1/9/29
1/9/24
1/8/22
1/8/21
1/8/22
1/9/29

1/10/48
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Obscurity Brewing Company Elburn, Ill.

Vanilla Doom american red ale with vanilla
Cider Tart Cherry tart cherry hard cider

7 tickets Monchichi Throwdown mexican lager

8 tickets 
8 tickets 

16 oz. serving size
*Based Upon Availability

Tow City Orange Hibiscus hefewiezen with hibiscus and sweet orange
Crazy Soul coffee blond

8 tickets Launch Juice hazy ipa

8 tickets 
8 tickets 



Galena Cellars  Galena, Ill.

Britt White dry white
Eric the Red dry red
Cabernet Franc dry red
La Crescent semi-sweet white
Edelweiss semi-sweet white 
Señor Sangria semi-sweet red
Señorita Sangarita semi-sweet white
Mimosa semi-sweet sparkling white
Red Rasberry sweet red
Honey Mead honey wine 
Jalapeño Wine spicy white fruit

$1/7/24
1/8/26
1/8/32
1/7/20
1/7/20
1/6/18
1/6/18
1/7/22
1/7/21
1/7/21
1/7/20 

Cabernet Sauvignon dry red
Pinot Noir dry red
Chardonnay dry white
Vignoles semi-dry white
Pear semi-dry fruit
Wine Blues semi-sweet fruit
Bob White sweet white
Hunter Red sweet red
Blush sweet rosé
Chocolate Strawberry sweet fruit
Raspberry sweet fruit
Peach sweet fruit
Cherry sweet fruit

$1/6/22
1/6/22
1/6/20
1/6/18
1/6/18
1/6/19
1/6/19
1/6/18
1/6/18
1/6/19
1/6/19
1/6/19
1/6/19

Hopewell Winery  Rockport, Ill.
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Miche Sepi  dry red cabernet blend
Colona Red dry red merlot blend
Red Velvet semi-sweet red
Chocolate Love sweet red
Odds & Ends semi-sweet red blend
Foxy sweet red
Soirée Rosé semi-sweet blush wine
Catch of the Day  dry white
Faithful Friends semi-sweet white
Beaches sweet white
Out of the Blue fruit
Stone Grown Apple Cinnamon fruit
Encore sweet red port style dessert

Lavender Crest  Colona, Ill. 

$1/7/19
1/7/18
1/7/17
1/7/19
1/7/16
1/7/16
1/7/17
1/7/18
1/7/17
1/7/16
1/7/18
1/7/15
1/7/15

Juliet White semi-sweet white
Romeo Red dry red
Pink Lady Rosé sweet rosé
Moonrise White sweet white blend
Mommas Juice Box (Sweet Purple Lady) sweet red, fruity concord blend
Blackberry  fruit wine
Sauvignon Blanc  dry white
Canyon Red dry red

Sable Creek Winery  Romeoville, Ill.

$1/7/20
1/10/25

1/7/20
1/7/20
1/7/20
1/7/20

1/10/25
1/10/25
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Vidal Blanc dry white
Vignoles semi-dry white
Bicentennial Rosé semi-dry rosé
Marquette dry red
Dos Vides dry red blend
1st Harvest Red semi-dry red
Traminette semi-sweet white
Resurrection Red sweet red blend
Glacial White sweet white
Strawberry sweet fruit

$1/9/24
1/9/24
1/9/24
1/9/26
1/9/26
1/9/25
1/8/22
1/8/22
1/8/22
1/8/22

Tres Rojas Winery  Washington, Ill.



Bluebeary Cheesecake blueberry cheesecake, 10% ABV
Beary Cherry Cheesecake cherry cheesecake, 10% ABV
Peanut Butter Jelly Portal grape, peanut butter (nut free flavoring), 6.9%
Marshmallow Fields marshmallow cream soda, 6.9% ABV
Mega Meme blueberry lemon mead, 7% ABV
Tart Cherry Sesh tart cherry & vanilla mead, 6.9% ABV
Raspberry Tesla Coil raspberry forward mead, 6.9% ABV
Tangerine Blossom tangerine blossom honey, 10.5% ABV 

$1/7/22
1/7/22
1/5/14
1/5/14
1/5/14
1/5/14
1/5/14
1/5/17

Unpossible Mead  Dwight, Ill.

Norton dry red
Grateful semi-sweet red
Farmhouse Red sweet red
Homestead White semi-dry white
Farmhouse White sweet
Blackberry sweet
Strawberry sweet

The Pour Vineyard  Rockport, Ill.
$1/6/19

1/6/17
1/6/16
1/6/19
1/6/16
1/6/16 
1/6/16
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Blood Orange Sangria semi-sweet red
Cocoa Razz Port semi-sweet port wine
Dry Riesling dry white
Oktoberfest semi-sweet white
Sparkling Rosé dry blush
Malbec dry red
Super Tuscan  dry red
Meritage dry red 
Showcase Red dry red
Caribbean Lime white semi-sweet fruit
Tropical Dream white semi-sweet fruit
Watermelon blush semi-sweet fruit
The Dragon blush semi-sweet fruit
Purple Passion red semi-sweet fruit

Village Vintner Algonquin, Ill. 

$1/6/20
1/12/30

1/7/25
1/7/25
1/7/25
1/8/30
1/8/30
1/8/30
1/8/30
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20

Warren James Winery
Pinot Grigio dry white
Moscato sweet white
Cabernet Franc semi-dry red
Cabernet Sauvignon dry red
Catawba Rose medium bodied rose

Mattoon, Ill.

$1/8/22
1/7/20
1/9/30
1/9/29
1/8/24
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Bourbon Barrel Red Blend dry red blend
Weathervane White - Chardonel dry white
Rosè semi-dry blush
Strike the Gold - Traminette semi-sweet white
Blackberry Cider semi-sweet cider
Pink Naked Lady pink sangria
Peach Sangria fruit
The Church Lady sweet red
Blackberry Sangria sweet & smooth

$1/8/28
1/8/20
1/8/20
1/8/20

$8 can/$26 pack
1/8/20
1/8/20
1/8/20
1/8/22

West of Wise Winery  Petersburg, Ill.

$1/8/19
1/8/19
1/8/19
1/8/19
1/8/19
1/8/20
1/8/22
1/8/22
1/8/22
1/8/22
1/8/20

Elderberry Dry dry red
Chisolm Trail dry white
Orchard Bliss semi-sweet red
Elderberry Semi Sweet  semi-sweet red
Lady Dulce  sweet white
Strawberry Rhubarb  sweet red 
Elderberry Mead  mead
Blueberry Mead  mead
Raspberry Peach Mead  mead
Killer Bee Honey Jalapeno  mead
Elderberry Blackberry  sweet red

Wyldewood Cellars  St Joseph, Ill.



Weekend Concerts 
Tickets required
Free for children 17 & under 
 
June 28
ANTHEM: Classic rock and beyond!
The Atomic Punks: Tribute to early 
Van Halen

July 12
Loudernow:  Tribute to emo and 
pop punk
GRUNGE - The Sounds of Seattle:  - 
Tribute to 90's grunge

August 23
The Flatbed Fords:  Best of Eagles 
Made in America: Tribute to Toby 
Keith

September 6
Battle of the Lukes:  Tribute to Luke 
Combs & Luke Bryan
Wasted on Wallen:  Tribute to 
Morgan Wallen

Free Thursday Night Concert  
June 5
Fearless: Unofficial Tribute to Taylor’s 
Music
Beyond the Blonde: Tribute to PINK, 
Gwen Stefani & Lady Gaga

Free Movies
Thursday, June 19: Inside Out 2

Thursday, July 17: Transformers One

Friday, August 1: Wicked

Sing, dance, sip, eat and unwind with family and friends of all ages at 
Oswego’s outdoor entertainment venue.  From an unofficial Taylor Swift 
tribute to Wasted on Wallen, Venue 1012 offers concerts and movies for 
the whole family.

Buy tickets and learn more:
venue1012.com
Venue1012 is located at 1012 Station Dr. near the 
intersection of Mill and Orchard in Oswego

2025 Event Series


